
Team Schedule 
Girls 

Volleyball 8/3/2023 to 1/31/2024

Badin HS
571 New London Road
Hamilton, OH 45013

Geoff Melzer
School Phone: 513-863-3993
Home Phone: 
Fax: 513-785-2844
gmelzer@badinhs.org

Volleyball
    Girls Varsity

Place Time
S Thursday 08/10/23 Eaton Community Schools Away 5:00 PM
S Tuesday 08/15/23 Lakota West High School Away 5:00 PM
S Wednesday 08/16/23 Milford High School Away 5:00 PM
S Wednesday 08/16/23 Milford High School Away 5:00 PM
Monday 08/21/23 Bellbrook HS Home 6:30 PM
Tuesday 08/22/23 Chaminade Julienne HS Home 6:30 PM
Thursday 08/24/23 Bishop Fenwick HS Home 6:30 PM
Monday 08/28/23 Lakota West High School Away 6:00 PM
Tuesday 08/29/23 Carroll High School Away 6:30 PM
Thursday 08/31/23 Archbishop McNicholas HS Away 6:30 PM
Tuesday 09/05/23 Archbishop Alter HS Away 6:30 PM
Thursday 09/07/23 Roger Bacon High School Away 06:30 PM
Monday 09/11/23 William Henry Harrison HS Away 07:00 PM
Tuesday 09/12/23 Bishop Fenwick HS Away 6:30 PM
Wednesday 09/13/23 Carroll High School Home 6:30 PM
Monday 09/18/23 Fairfield High School Home 06:30 PM
Tuesday 09/19/23 Archbishop McNicholas HS Home 6:30 PM
Monday 09/25/23 Monroe HS/JH Away 06:30 PM
Tuesday 09/26/23 *Chaminade Julienne HS Away 6:30 PM
Thursday 09/28/23 Seton High School Home 6:30 PM
Monday 10/02/23 Mason High School Away 6:30 PM
Tuesday 10/03/23 Edgewood (Trenton) High School Home 6:30 PM
Thursday 10/05/23 Archbishop Alter HS Home 6:30 PM
Monday 10/09/23 Mercy McAuley High School Home 6:30 PM
Tuesday 10/10/23 Colerain High School Away 6:30 PM
Thursday 10/12/23 Cincinnati Hills Christian Acad Home 6:30 PM

    Girls Junior Varsity
Place Time

S Thursday 08/10/23 Eaton Community Schools Away 5:00 PM
S Tuesday 08/15/23 Kings Away 5:00 PM
S Wednesday 08/16/23 Milford High School Away 5:00 PM
S Wednesday 08/16/23 Milford High School Away 5:00 PM
Monday 08/21/23 Bellbrook HS Home 5:30 PM
Tuesday 08/22/23 Chaminade Julienne HS Home 5:30 PM
Thursday 08/24/23 Bishop Fenwick HS Home 5:30 PM
Monday 08/28/23 Lakota West High School Away 5:00 PM
Tuesday 08/29/23 Carroll High School Away 5:30 PM
Thursday 08/31/23 Archbishop McNicholas HS Away 5:30 PM
Tuesday 09/05/23 Archbishop Alter HS Away 5:30 PM
Thursday 09/07/23 Roger Bacon High School Away 05:30 PM
Monday 09/11/23 William Henry Harrison HS Away 05:45 PM
Tuesday 09/12/23 Bishop Fenwick HS Away 5:30 PM
Wednesday 09/13/23 Carroll High School Home 5:30 PM
Monday 09/18/23 Fairfield High School Home 05:30 PM
Tuesday 09/19/23 Archbishop McNicholas HS Home 5:30 PM
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Monday 09/25/23 Monroe HS/JH Away 5:30 PM
Tuesday 09/26/23 *Chaminade Julienne HS Away 5:30 PM
Thursday 09/28/23 Seton High School Home 5:30 PM
Monday 10/02/23 Mason High School Away 5:30 PM
Tuesday 10/03/23 Edgewood (Trenton) High School Home 5:30 PM
Thursday 10/05/23 Archbishop Alter HS Home 5:30 PM
Monday 10/09/23 Mercy McAuley High School Home 4:30 PM
Tuesday 10/10/23 Colerain High School Away 5:30 PM
Thursday 10/12/23 Cincinnati Hills Christian Acad Home 5:30 PM

    Girls Freshman
Place Time

S Tuesday 08/15/23 Lakota West High School Away 5:00 PM
S Wednesday 08/16/23 Sycamore High School Away 5:00 PM
S Wednesday 08/16/23 Milford High School Away 5:00 PM
Monday 08/21/23 Bellbrook HS Home 4:30 PM
Tuesday 08/22/23 Chaminade Julienne HS Home 4:30 PM
Thursday 08/24/23 Bishop Fenwick HS Home 4:30 PM
Monday 08/28/23 Lakota West High School (@ Auxiliary Gym) Away 05:00 PM
Tuesday 08/29/23 Carroll High School Away 4:30 PM
Thursday 08/31/23 Archbishop McNicholas HS Away 4:30 PM
Tuesday 09/05/23 Archbishop Alter HS Away 4:30 PM
Thursday 09/07/23 Roger Bacon High School Away 04:30 PM
Monday 09/11/23 William Henry Harrison HS Away 4:30 PM
Tuesday 09/12/23 Bishop Fenwick HS Away 4:30 PM
Wednesday 09/13/23 Carroll High School Home 4:30 PM
Monday 09/18/23 Fairfield High School Home 04:30 PM
Tuesday 09/19/23 Archbishop McNicholas HS Home 4:30 PM
Tuesday 09/26/23 *Chaminade Julienne HS Away 04:30 PM
Thursday 09/28/23 Seton High School Home 4:30 PM
Monday 10/02/23 Mason High School Away 04:30 PM
Tuesday 10/03/23 Edgewood (Trenton) High School Home 4:30 PM
Thursday 10/05/23 Archbishop Alter HS Home 4:30 PM
Monday 10/09/23 Mercy McAuley High School Home 5:30 PM
Tuesday 10/10/23 Colerain High School Away 4:30 PM
Thursday 10/12/23 Cincinnati Hills Christian Acad Home 4:30 PM

Superintendent Principal Assistant Principal Athletic Director
Susan Gibbons Patrick Keating Patty Gibbons Geoff Melzer
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